附件1

第十一届新乡市青少年机器人竞赛报名表

参赛单位：                               联系人：                   电话：                  
	   内容

序号
	代表队名称
	参赛项目
	参赛组别
	参赛队员姓名
	所在学校
	辅导教师

	1
	
	
	
	
	
	

	2
	
	
	
	
	
	

	3
	
	
	
	
	
	

	4
	
	
	
	
	
	

	5
	
	
	
	
	
	

	6
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	


新乡市青少年机器人竞赛创意编程（B类）报名表

参赛单位：                               联系人：                   电话：                  
	   内容

序号
	作品名称
	参赛项目
	参赛组别
	参赛队员姓名
	所在学校
	辅导教师

	1
	
	
	
	
	
	

	2
	
	
	
	
	
	

	3
	
	
	
	
	
	

	4
	
	
	
	
	
	

	5
	
	
	
	
	
	

	6
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